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Double ended grinder w/felt
disk
# 864101030

Slibette grinders w/ belt arm - Slibette
6NEB

SLIBETTE bench grinding machines are the result of
100 years’ experience, in the development and
production of grinding machines.

The only powerful motor unit in the market, single phase
or three phases, designed for continuous operations.

The grinding wheels are accurately balanced - mounted
in protected dust-proof sealed ball bearings, - low noise
and vibration level.

* Heavy motor

« Adjustable tool rests

« Large adjustable eyeshield

» Switch with separate emergency stop
* Unique design

« Self-lubricating bearings

« Can be used continuously without burning out.

* With built-in spark arrester.

All Slibette machines are offered, against a small extra
price, with motor brake and separate emergency stop.

Product Specification

Grinder Belt (mm) 800x50
Wheel size, Felt disc (g mm) 150x20x13
Grit 60/80
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Voltage

Rpm

Motor (Watt)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight

Number of spindle speeds

Bench model

With belt arm

1x230-50 Hz

3000

480

460

240

430

16kg
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