

Double ended grinder w/felt disk

864101030

Slibette grinders w/ belt arm - Slibette 6NEB



SLIBETTE bench grinding machines are the result of 100 years' experience, in the development and production of grinding machines.

The only powerful motor unit in the market, single phase or three phases, designed for continuous operations.

The grinding wheels are accurately balanced - mounted in protected dust-proof sealed ball bearings, - low noise and vibration level.

- Heavy motor
- Adjustable tool rests
- Large adjustable eyeshield
- Switch with separate emergency stop
- Unique design
- Self-lubricating bearings
- Can be used continuously without burning out.
- With built-in spark arrester.

All Slibette machines are offered, against a small extra price, with motor brake and separate emergency stop.

Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/double-ended-grinder-wfelt-disk>



Product Specification

Grinder Belt (mm)	800x50
Wheel size, Felt disc (ø mm)	150x20x13
Grit	60/80
Voltage	1x230-50 Hz
Rpm	3000
Motor (Watt)	480
Length (mm)	460
Width (mm)	240
Height (mm)	430
Weight	16kg
Number of spindle speeds	1
Bench model	1
With belt arm	1

Product Link:

<https://kef-motor.dk/en/product/double-ended-grinder-wfelt-disk>